R B RA AT \

BN oy |

BEAK

FXRRE R 10 BHET
B RIS & IRHACES IR mMRE  WHEE TREX  REE (F#)
1 REHE 08 CZF 2603 30,895 171 v-16 69,255
2 HEHIE 08 CCF 2303 11,842 529 v-01 17,140
3 AEHEIE 08 FEF 2027 9,018 588 v-1.7 19,051
4 B#EIHE 08 DQF 3481 8,211 186 Vv-0.8 7,533
5 hEMHAE 08 CBF 2002 6,885 36.05 Vv-0.6 9,734
6 KEHE 08 CHF 2409 6485 19.85 Vv-1.05 8,039
7 SiREHE 08 CDF 2330 5,665 582 v-1 157,140
8 JRBHIE 08 DHF 2317 4,824 1145 Vv-25 30,915
9 BEMHEE 08 IF 3006 3464 1735 O 70,268
10 AEZREAE 08 DIF 2337 2,997 42 v-1.15 13,608
RESER 10 BHEIT
RYPE&HE IREACES IRRAR RFEE  WHBE TREX  fRIER (FFE))
1 REHE 08 CZF 2603 33,672 171 v-16 69,255
2 B#EIHE 08 DQF 3481 26,415 186 Vv-0.8 7,533
3 BEHIE 08 CCF 2303 26,377 529 v-01 17,140
4 REHE 08 CHF 2409 17,172 19.85 Vv-1.05 8,039
5 hEHEAE 08 CBF 2002 15,269 36.05 Vv-0.6 9,734
6 JEEHAE 08 DHF 2317 14,606 1145 Vv-25 30,915
7 aiEEHE 08 CDF 2330 14,553 582 v-1 157,140
8 AEHEIE 08 FEF 2027 9,886 588 Vv-1.7 19,051
9 FEZHEAE 08 DIF 2337 8,399 42 Vv-115 13,608
10 /NEISTEEHE 08 QFF 2330 8,147 582 v-1 7,857
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mAl 10 &HE1T
3264 587
5425  90.8
8436 284
5274 2430
2401 405
3203 846
8044 1475
3036 63.1
1565 384
3203 836

A37
A51
A135
A90
A145
A28
A45
AlS5
A9
A1l8
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CzF
JMF
OUF
GUF
ITF
LIF
CSF
PQF
PJF

QJF

2603
3653
3552
2455
3042
6269
1605
8358
2383
3406

171
309.5
231
136
129
126
28.5
76.7
230
540

v-16
v-27
v-16.5
v-9
v-85
v-7.5
v-1.6
v-4.3
v-125
v-29

EEwHAT

HUA NAN FUTURES

|

A6.73%
A595%
A4.99%%
A3.85%
A3.71%
A3.42%
A3.15%
A 2.44%
A 2.40%
A220%

V¥ -8.56%
Vv -8.02%
V-6.67%
v-6.21%
v-6.18%
V-5.62%
V-5.32%
v-5.31%
v-515%
v-5.10%

15,849
29,419
92,016
49,208
13,122
342,630
47,790
17,037
5,184
16,929

69,255
125,348
118,503

44,064

41,796

34,020

7,695

24,851

74,520

10,935
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REHE 08 CZF 2603 171 v-856% 30,895 33,672 69,255
HEES 08 CCF 2303 529 v-0.19% 11,842 26,377 17,140
BHEINS 08 DQF 3481 186 V-412% 8211 26415 7,533
RS 08 CHF 2409 1985 V-502% 6485 17,172 8,039
th#iAE 08 CBF 2002  36.05 V-164% 6,885 15269 9,734
ATEEHE 08 CDF 2330 582 v-0.17% 5665 14553 157,140
JEEEE 08 DHF 2317 1145 Vv-214% 4824 14,606 30,915
ARSBEAE 08 FEF 2027 58.8 v-2.81% 9,018 9,886 19,051
ERES 08 DIF 2337 42 v-267% 2,997 8,399 13,608
NATEEHE08  QFF 2330 582 v-0.17% 2,205 8,147 7,857
MBI AFINEF*)  [14E 2021/07/20 i 54.90 7 59.20 f§54.60 % 58.90 s ¥ 407 LI +4.00 (+7.29%)

SMA5 5534+ SMA20 48,56+ SMAG0 44.464 SMA240 40.01¢ 62.0
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2021/7/21 3231 zéﬁJ 2.09
2021/7/21 2605 i == 0.5 0.0 0.10
2021/7/21 2421 2% = 24 0.0 0.20
2021/7/21 5234 ZEEAR — 5.0 0.0 0.17
2021/7/21 9924 15 == 2.6 0.0 0.16
2021/7/21 6281 =HE = 5.0 0.0 0.16
2021/7/21 4755 =&t == 3.0 0.0 0.10
2021/7/21 8466 E=&EH-KY - 3.0 0.0 0.06
2021/7/22 2317 J58 DHF 4.0 0.0 18.17
2021/7/22 2303 H#EE CCF 1.6 0.0 6.51
2021/7/22 2354 J5#E GCF 1.8 0.0 0.83
2021/7/22 2352 fEitiE CWEF 1.5 0.0 0.97
2021/7/22 2458 &[Z GWF 9.0 0.0 0.90
2021/7/22 2204 hzE == 7.0 0.0 1.27

- sEmGOmEm
202107  202107W4 202108W1 202108W2 202108
BB 0.00 84.18 40.21 11.09 948
HETRE 0.00 84.18 124.39 13548 14496
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